V SLOBODA OPEN
UZice, 17.12.2022

Disciplina 2
17.12.2022 - 11:35

Zenski/F, 50m Slobodno/Free

Otvoreno/Open
Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang
9 godina i mladi

1. Andjelija Lazic
2. Lena Radulovié
3. Marta Andjelkovic
4. Masa Kostovic

5. Andrea Stevanovic
6. Visnja Savi¢

7. lsidora Bozovic

8. Nina Brkovié¢

9. Kalina Panti¢

10. Stela Savi¢

11. Lara Lepojevic

12. Milica Mili¢

13. Vasilisa Bugarinovic
14. Magdalena Pejovic

10 godina

Elena VeSovic¢
Ana Manojlovic¢
Petra Duvnjak
Bojana Popovic¢
Ana Jovicic
Hana Lepojevi¢
Lara Gaji¢

Mia Stankovic

©NO ORA~WOWNE

11 godina

Marija Kurtovi¢

Iva Markovié

Ines Radulovié¢
Milica Mitevski
Nikolina Kovacevié¢
Dunja Trapari¢

Iva PljevaljcCi¢

NoarwhE

12 godina

=

Masa Radojevic
Petra Rakié¢

Isidora Markovié
Ana Jevtic

Milica Trnavac
Jovana Vukovic
Jaroslava Kuprijanova
Nadja Pantelic

©NogA~WN

13 godina

1. Sara Ratkovi¢
2. Milica Guduric
3. Nevena Mek Dermot

GR.

13  Pirat, KG

13  Leotar, TB

13  Napredak, KS
13  Pirat, KG

14 Olimpija, BO
13  Panta Rei, BG
13  Pirat, KG

14  Leotar, TB

13  Panta Rei, BG
15 Panta Rei, BG
13  Panta Rei, BG
13 Leotar, TB

13  Olimpija, BO
14 Radnicki 1969, KG

12 Panta Rei, BG
12 Panta Rei, BG
12 Napredak, KS
12 Leotar, TB

12  Sloboda, UE

12  Panta Rei, BG
12 Leotar, TB

12 Ajkule sa b, UE

11  Leotar, TB
11  Panta Rei, BG
11  Leotar, TB
11  Panta Rei, BG
11  Panta Rei, BG
11 Leotar, TB
11 Leotar, TB

10 Valis

10 Delfin, KG

10 Panta Rei, BG
10 Valis

10 Ajkule sab, UE
10 Tas$011, BG

10 Ajkule sab, UE
10 K Jedinstvo 031

09 Leotar, TB
09  Stari Grad, UE
09 Leotar, TB

Vreme Bodova

3764 226
39.16 200
4255 156
4355 145
4432 138
4438 137
4540 128
48.02 108
49.16 101
5462 73
59.84 56

1:03.38 47

1:04.92 44

1:07.34 39
37.78 223
3852 210
4167 166
4353 146
4362 145
4591 124
5381 77
5473 73
31.04 403
3505 279
38.16 216
4350 146
4497 132
4530 129
49.36 100
3073 415
3297 336
34.63 290
3695 238
4202 162
4227 159
4470 134
5523 71
31.88 372
3516 277
3891 204
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V SLOBODA OPEN
UZice, 17.12.2022

Disciplina 2, Zenski/F, 50m Slobodno/Free

14 godina
1. Kristina Turni¢ 08 Leotar, TB 3134 391
2. Natalija Kovacevic 08 Valis 3235 356
3. Lara Puji¢ 08 Leotar, TB 3322 328
4. Katarina Grgurov 08 Olimpija, BO 3547 270
5. Ana Savic 08 Olimpija, BO 3751 228
15 godina
1. Jana Cmiljanovic 07  Sloboda, UE 30.10 442
2. Nikolija Vesnic 07  Sloboda, UE 34.38 296
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